Name of the Student Birth Date | Admission |Student Admitted |CET
Date Category |Category [Marks

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27

28
29

ARKADE SAGAR
CHANDRAKANT

AYARE GARGI MAHESH

BAGUL SHRADDHA
DEEPAK

BAMBAL SANKRUTI ARUN

BHALANI DRISHA
KALPESH

BHEDA GRIVA MUKESH

BHOIR KEVAL PANDHARI

BORGE PANKAJ RAHUL

BORGE AKANKSHA RAHUL

CHHEDA SAKSHI JAGDISH

DHARIA CHARULATA
MUKESH

HRUCHA SANDIP DIXIT
FEGDE HARSHDA
DIGAMBER

GADE MAYURI MARUTI

GADE PRITI MARUTI

GAGRAT AFREEN
FIRDOSH

GHUGE NEHA DILIP
GITTE TEJASWINI WAMAN

HUMANE SHRAVANI
SUDHAKAR

JADHAV SANJANA
SANDEEP

JADHAV TANUJA
SANTOSH

JOSHI PALAK HARESH

MALI SAMIKSHA
SANJAYKUMAR

PANDEY ANANYA VINAY

PATHAK VAISHNAVI
BALAJI

PETHKAR SHARVAREE
MORESHWAR

PRASAD RAJNIKUMARI
RAMBABU
SAKARIA PRATIK NITIN

SALPE TEJASWINI
PARMESWAR

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

11-05-1999  23-02-2021

16-03-2002 10-03-2021

28-06-2002 10-03-2021

20-03-2002 11-01-2021

12-12-2002 22-02-2021

12-03-2002 11-03-2021

19-01-2002  21-12-2020

10-09-1998 12-03-2021

26-03-2002 13-03-2021

22-08-2002 16-12-2020

14-06-2001  13-03-2021

07-05-2002 22-02-2021
14-01-1998 12-01-2021

01-12-2000 10-03-2021

14-05-2002 23-02-2021
11-05-2002  11-01-2021

14-01-2001
15-06-2000

22-02-2021
11-01-2021

10-08-2002 11-01-2021

11-05-2002  16-12-2020

01-01-2002  11-01-2021

16-07-2002 05-03-2021

10-12-2001  17-12-2021

24-01-2002 22-02-2021
17-10-2001  11-01-2021

05-09-2002 27-03-2021

18-06-1999  14-12-2020

25-07-2001  04-03-2021

07-05-2001  11-01-2021

SC

OPEN

SC

NT2

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

EWS
OPEN

SC

SC
OPEN

OPEN
NT3

OBC

OPEN

EWS

OPEN
OBC

OPEN
NT1

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

SC

NT2

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

SC
SC

OPEN

SC

EWS
OPEN

SC

SC
OPEN

OPEN
NT3

OBC

OPEN

EWS

OPEN
OBC

OPEN
NT1

OPEN

EWS

SC
OPEN

205

163

186

359

212

457

70
29

429

65

17
414

108

224
446

316
279

271

457

219

280
338

299
273

150

360

194
405



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39
40

SHAH PARSHVI BIPIN

Female

SHAH HIRAL SHREYANSH Female

SHAIKH RUKSANA
RAFIQUE

Female

SHINDE SHREYA SHRIRAM Female

SONONE VAISHNVI ASHOK Female

TAVAWALA RUKAIYA
KHOZEMA

THAKRE PRADHNYA
SHANKAR

THORAT MANSI GOPAL

TRIPATHI SUDEEKSHA
VISHWANATH

VAIDYA JUI NUPUR
VAIDYA RUTUJA SANJAY

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

11-08-2002

01-10-2002

13-06-1999

05-11-2001

28-08-2000

29-11-2001

12-08-2001

14-01-2001
07-09-2001

23-02-2002
13-09-2000

21-02-2021

13-03-2021

12-03-2021

22-02-2021

18-12-2020

13-03-2021

11-01-2021

09-01-2021
05-03-2021

21-02-2021
07-03-2021

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OBC
OPEN

OPEN
SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OBC
OPEN

OPEN
SC

318

183

193

227

427

182

279

284
277

338
196



